DISCLAIMER: The following is a partial list of local recyclers and is subject to
change without notification. The City of Monrovia does not endorse any of the
business listed, but provides this list as a tool for contractors and developers
participating in the City’s C&D Recycling program. Please contact each recycler
for more information. For a more current and up to date listing of and/or
additional recyclers please consult the following websites:

California Integrated Waste Management Board’s C&D Debris Recyclers Database:
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/RecyclerSearch.aspxwww.

County of Los Angeles Smart Business Recycling — Recycling Locator:
http://dpw.lacounty.gov/epd/brtap/recyclingsite/index.cfm

APPLIANCES
Company Name City Phone and E-Mail
A-1 Metals Recycling Sun Valley (818) 767-4388

» www.adamssteel.com
Active Recycling Los Angeles (323) 295-7774

» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com
Calabasas Landfill Agoura (818) 889-1430
Master Recycling Center, Inc. El Monte (626) 350-4404
Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management Irwindale (626) 301-9727

» Www.wastemanagement.com webmaster@wm.com
Puente Hills Landfill Whittier (562) 699-5204
Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist. Glendale (213) 245-9865

» www.lacsd.org bgeorge@lacsd.org
ASPHALT
Company Name City Phone and E-Mail
25" Street Recycling, Inc. Los Angeles (818) 767-3088
Active Recycling Los Angeles (323) 295-7774

» ACTIVERECYCLING @aol.com
Allied Waste-Falcon Wilmington (562) 590-8531
American Waste Industries Sun Valley (818) 768-1492
AMH Recycling Sun Valley (818) 652-0540
Artesia Sawdust Ontario (909) 947-5983
Atkinson & Earthshine Los Angeles (800) 763-3000

atkinsonbrick@aol.com

BLT Enterprises L.L.C.-Central LA Transfer Station Los Angeles (213) 746-9700
Blue Diamond Materials Irwindale (800) 300-6120
Calabasas Landfill Agoura (818) 889-1430

California Waste Services Gardena (310) 538-5998


http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=657&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=2
http://www.adamssteel.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=2
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=2
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=2
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=2
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=328&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=2
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=2
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=71&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
mailto:atkinsonbrick@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=82&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=85&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3

Calmat / Industrial Asphalt-Los Angeles
» www.vulcanmaterials.com

Calmat-Sun Valley Rock
» www.vulcanmaterials.com

Calmat-Wilmington
» www.vulcanmaterials.com

Chandler's Landfill
» http://lapdw.org/swims/general

City Terrace Recycling, LLC

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery
Construction and Demolition Recycling

Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Anaheim
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials - Beaumont
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Chino
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Colton
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Fontana
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Redlands
Dan Copp Crushing Corp. — Santa Fe Springs
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Sun City
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Temecula
Downtown Diversion

Earth Shine (Atkinson)

EarthShine

East Valley Diversion

Falcon Transfer Station

Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)
» www.bfi.com

Granite Construction Company

Hanson Aggregates
Hanson Aggregates (Main Office)
Hanson Aggregates
Hanson Aggregates
Hanson Aggregates

Hanson Aggregates
» www.hansonamerica.com

Hanson Aggregates
Little Rock Aggregate & Hot Mix Facility

Looney Bins Inc.
» www.looneybins.com

Master Recycling Center, Inc.

Los Angeles

Sun Valley

Wilmington

Rolling Hills Estate

Los Angeles
Sun Valley
South Gate
Anaheim
Beaumont
Chino
Colton
Fontana
Redlands
Santa Fe Springs
Sun City
Temecula
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Sun Valley
Wilmington

Wilmington

Littlerock
Huntington Beach
Irwindale

Orange

North Long Beach
Santa Monica
South Gate

South Long Beach
Littlerock
Sun Valley

El Monte

(213) 268-2886

marketing@calmat.com

(818) 983-0146

marketing@calmat.com

(818) 856-6156

marketing@calmat.com

(310) 784-2905

(323) 780-7150
(818) 767-7511
(323) 357-6900
(714) 777-6400
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(714) 777-6400
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(213) 612-5005
(800) 763-3000
(714) 897-4311
(323) 353-0062
(562) 590-8531
(562) 432-2268

richard@jwrecycling.com

(805) 726-4447
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120

(800) 300-6120
(661) 533-0145
(800) 566-6392

mikehammer@looneybins.com

(626) 350-4404


http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=112&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:marketing@calmat.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=115&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:marketing@calmat.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=132&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:marketing@calmat.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=137&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://lapdw.org/swims/general'
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=533&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=201&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=534&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.hansonamerica.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3

Madison Materials
NASA Disposal

Newman And Sons, Inc.
» WWW.Newmansons.com

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» WWW.wastemanagement.com

P. W. Gillibrand
Puente Hills Landfill

Reclaimed Aggregates Inc.
Recycled Aggregate Materials Co, Inc.

Recycled Base Materials, Inc.

Santa Monica Recycling and Transfer Station

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

Shamrock Base

Simi Valley Base

Skanska USA Civil West CA. District Inc.
Southwest Hauling and Disposal Company
Sun Valley Rock & Asphalt

Tapo Rock and Sand

Valley Base Materials

Valley Base Materials

Vulcan Materials — Irwindale
Vulcan Materials-Littlerock
Vulcan Materials - Palmdale

Vulcan Materials-Sun Valley
» ww.vulcanmaterials.com

BRICK

Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING @aol.com

Allied Waste—Falcon

American Waste Industries

BLT Enterprises L.L.C.-Central LA Transfer Station

Calabasas Landfill

California Waste Services

Santa Ana
Montobello

Sun Valley

Irwindale

Simi Valley
Industry
Colton

Sun Valley
Sun Valley

Santa Monica

Glendale

Los Angeles
Simi Valley
Thousand Palms
Wilmington

Sun Valley

Simi Valley

Los Angeles

Sun Valley

Irwindale
Littlerock
Palmdale

Sun Valley

City

Los Angeles

Wilmington
Sun Valley
Los Angeles
Agoura

Gardena

(714) 664-0159
(888) 888-0388
(818) 767-0700

(626) 305-5308

webmaster@wm.com

(805) 526-2195
(562) 695-8264
(951) 387-8955
(818) 767-0700
(818) 767-3088

recycledbase@aol.com

(310) 829-7323
(323) 245-9865

bgeorge@Ilacsd.org

(323) 223-2366
(805) 520-3595
909-841-2794

(310) 546-4855
(818) 983-0146
(805) 526-2899
(323) 583-7913
(818) 767-3088

recycledbase@aol.com

(626) 334-4913
(661) 533-2127
(661) 533-2125
(818) 983-0146

CalMat_info@VMCmail

Phone and E-Mail

(323) 295-7774

(562) 590-8531
(818) 768-1492
(213) 746-9700
(818) 889-1430
(310) 538-5998
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=263&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.newmansons.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=340&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
mailto:recycledbase@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=374&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
mailto:recycledbase@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=591&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://ww.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:CalMat_info@VMCmail.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=82&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4

Chandler's Landfill
» http://lapdw.org/swims/general

Community Recycling and Resource Recovery
Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)

» Www.bfi.com
Freeway Building Materials
HTP Enterprises, Inc.

Looney Bins Inc.
» www.looneybins.com

Madison Materials
Master Recycling Center, Inc.
NASA Disposal

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» Www.wastemanagement.com

Resource Conservation Group, LLC
Santa Monica Recycling and Transfer Station

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

Southwest Hauling and Disposal Company

Tapo Rock and Sand

CARPET

Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

California Waste Services

Capet Pad Conversion USA Inc.
Carpet Pad Recycling

Carpeteria

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA. Inc.)

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery
Construction and Demolition Recycling
DFS Flooring

DFS Flooring

Dupont Carpet Reclamation/recycle Cntr
» www.flooring.dupont.com

Hi-Waste Disposal
JP-Rebon Wholesalers

Los Angeles Fiber Company

Rolling Hills Estate

Sun Valley

Wilmington

Los Angeles
South EI Monte
Sun Valley

Santa Ana
El Monte
Montobello

Irwindale

Lost Angeles
Santa Monica

Glendale

Wilmington

Simi Valley

City

Los Angeles

Gardena
Gardena
South EI Monte
Lancaster
Carson

Sun Valley
South Gate
Van Nuys
Fullerton

Van Nuys

Artesia
Anaheim

Vernon

(310) 784-2905

(818) 767-6000
(562) 432-2268

richard@jwrecycling.com

(323) 261-8904
(800) 974-9732
(800) 566-6392

mikehammer@looneybins.com

(714) 664-0159
(626) 350-4404
(888) 888-0388
(626) 305-5308

webmaster@wm.com

(213) 278-2815
(310) 829-7323
(323) 245-9865

bgeorge@lacsd.org

(310) 546-4855
(805) 526-2899

Phone and E-Mail

(323) 295-7774

(310) 538-5998
(800) 900-3626
(626) 444-6048
(661) 951-2200
(310) 217-6300
(818) 767-7511
(323) 357-6900
(818) 374-5200
(714) 518-1088
(818) 374-5200

(562) 865-8068
(714) 779-1565
(323) 589-5637
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=137&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://lapdw.org/swims/general'
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=4
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=30
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=173&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=30
http://www.flooring.dupont.com/

Madison Materials Santa Ana (714) 664-0159

Santa Monica Recycling and Transfer Station Santa Monica (310) 829-7323
Shaw Los Angeles (877) 502-SHAW
CONCRETE
Company Name City Phone and E-Mail
25" Street Recycling, Inc. Los Angeles (818) 767-3088
Active Recycling Los Angeles (323) 295-7774

» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com
Allied Waste-Falcon Wilmington (562) 590-8531
American Waste Industries Sun Valley (818) 768-1492
AMH Recycling Sun Valley (818) 652-0540
Atkinson & Earthshine Los Angeles (800) 763-3000

atkinsonbrick@aol.com

BLT Enterprises L.L.C.-Central LA Transfer Station Los Angeles (213) 746-9700
Blue Diamond Materials Irwindale (800) 300-6120
Calabasas Landfill Agoura (818) 889-1430
California Waste Services Gardena (310) 538-5998
Calmat / Industrial Asphalt-Los Angeles Los Angeles (213) 268-2886

» www.vulcanmaterials.com marketing@calmat.com
Calmat-Sun Valley Rock Sun Valley (818) 983-0146

» Www.vulcanmaterials.com marketing@calmat.com
Calmat-Wilmington Wilmington (818) 856-6156

» www.vulcanmaterials.com marketing@calmat.com
Chandler's Landfill Rolling Hills Estate (310) 784-2914

» http://lapdw.org/swims/general
Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA. Inc.) Carson (310) 217-6300
City Terrace Recycling, LLC Los Angeles (3823) 780-7150
Community Recycling/Resource Recovery Sun Valley (818) 767-7511
Construction and Demolition Recycling South Gate (323) 357-6900
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Anaheim Anaheim (800) DUMPSITE
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials - Beaumont Beaumont (800) DUMPSITE
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Chino Chino (800) DUMPSITE
Dan Copp Crushing Corp. — Santa Fe Springs Santa Fe Springs (714) 777-6400
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Sun City Sun City (800) DUMPSITE
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Temecula Temecula (800) DUMPSITE
Downtown Diversion Los Angeles (213) 612-5005
EarthShine Los Angeles (714) 897-4311
Earth Shine (Atkinson) Los Angeles (800) 763-3000
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=71&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
mailto:atkinsonbrick@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=82&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=85&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=112&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:marketing@calmat.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=115&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:marketing@calmat.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=132&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:marketing@calmat.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=137&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://lapdw.org/swims/general'
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=533&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5

East Valley Diversion
Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)

» www.bfi.com
General Waste Disposal

Granite Construction Company

Granite Construction Company-29 Palms
Aggregate

Hanson Aggregates
Hanson Aggregates (Main Office)
Hanson Aggregates
Hanson Aggregates

Hanson Aggregates
» www.hansonamerica.com

Littlerock Aggregate and Hot Mix Facility

Looney Bins Inc.
» www.looneybins.com

Madison Materials
Master Recycling Center, Inc.
NASA Disposal

Newman And Sons, Inc.
» WWW.Nnewmansons.com

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» Www.wastemanagement.com

P. W. Gillibrand
Recycled Aggregate Materials Co, Inc.

Recycled Base Materials, Inc.

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

Shamrock Base

Tapo Rock and Sand
Valley Base Materials

Valley Base Materials

Vulcan Materials-Littlerock
» www.vulcanmateirals.com

Vulcan Materials-Sun Valley
» Ww.vulcanmaterials.com

Vulcan Materials-Wilmington

DRYWALL

Sun Valley

Wilmington

Whittier
Littlerock

Twentynine Palms

Huntington Beach

Irwindale
Orange
Santa Monica
South Gate

Littlerock
Sun Valley

Santa Ana
El Monte
Montobello

Sun Valley

Irwindale

Simi Valley
Sun Valley
Sun Valley

Glendale

Los Angeles
Simi Valley
Los Angeles

Sun Valley

Littlerock

Sun Valley

Wilmington

(323) 353-0062

(562) 432-2268
richard@jwrecycling.com

(626) 444-6282
(805) 726-4447
(760) 365-1654

(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120
(800) 300-6120

(661) 533-0145
(800) 566-6392

mikehammer@looneybins.com

(714) 664-0159
(626) 350-4404
(888) 888-0388
(818) 767-0700

(626) 305-5308
webmaster@wm.com

(805) 526-2195
(818) 767-0700

(818) 767-3088
recycledbase@aol.com

(323) 245-9865
bgeorge@lacsd.org

(323) 223-2366
(805) 526-2899
(323) 583-7913

(818) 767-3088
recycledbase@aol.com

(661) 533-2127
CalMat_info@VMCmail.com

(818) 768-4157
CalMat_info@VMCmail.com

(310) 834-2655
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=201&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=534&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.hansonamerica.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=263&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.newmansons.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=340&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
mailto:recycledbase@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=335&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=374&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
mailto:recycledbase@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=588&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.vulcanmateirals.com/
mailto:CalMat_info@VMCmail.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=591&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://ww.vulcanmaterials.com/
mailto:CalMat_info@VMCmail.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=587&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5

Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

American Waste Industries

Calabasas Landfill

California Waste Services

City Terrace Recycling, LLC

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery
Construction and Demolition Recycling
Downtown Diversion

Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)
» www.bfi.com

Falcon Transfer Station
General Waste Disposal
Habitat For Humanity Home Improvement Store

Looney Bins Inc.
» www.looneybins.com

Madison Materials
NASA Disposal

Newman And Sons, Inc.
» WWW.Newmansons.com

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» Www.wastemanagement.com

Santa Monica Recycling and Transfer Station

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

FLOORING

Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Calabasas Landfill

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA.
Inc.)

City Terrace Recycling, LLC
Community Recycling and Resource Recovery

Dupont Carpet Reclamation/recycle Cntr
» www.flooring.dupont.com

DFS Flooring

City

Los Angeles

Sun Valley
Agoura
Gardena
Los Angeles
Sun Valley
South Gate
Los Angeles

Wilmington

Wilmington
Whittier
Gardena

Sun Valley

Santa Ana
Montobello

Sun Valley

Irwindale

Santa Monica

Glendale

City

Los Angeles

Agoura

Carson

Los Angeles
Sun Valley
Van Nuys

Van Nuys

Phone and E-Mail
(323) 295-7774

(818) 768-1492
(818) 889-1430
(310) 538-5998
(323) 780-7150
(818) 767-7511
(323) 357-6900
(213) 612-5005

(562) 432-2268
richard@jwrecycling.com

(562) 590-8531
(626) 444-6282
(310) 323-4663

(800) 566-6392
mikehammer@looneybins.com

(714) 664-0159
(888) 888-0388
(818) 767-0700

(626) 301-9727
webmaster@wm.com

(310) 829-7323

(323) 245-9865
bgeorge@lacsd.org

Phone and E-Mail
(323) 295-7774

(818) 889-1430

(310) 217-6300

(323) 780-7150
(818) 767-6000
(818) 374-5200

(818) 374-5200
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=6
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=6
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=6
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=6
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=263&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.newmansons.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=6
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=6
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=7
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=7
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=173&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=7
http://www.flooring.dupont.com/

DFS Flooring

Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)
» www.bfi.com

Falcon Transfer Station
Habitat For Humanity Home Improvement Store

Master Recycling Center, Inc.

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» wWww.wastemanagement.com

Resource Conservation Group

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

GLASS

Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Associated Students Recycling - CSULB

Bestway Recycling

Calabasas Landfill

California Waste Services

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA.
Inc.)

City Fibers

City Terrace Recycling, LLC

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery
Construction and Demolition Recycling
Container Recycling Alliance

CRA-Recycle America-Vernon
» www.craglass.com

Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)
» www.bfi.com

Falcon Transfer Station

Hi Waste Disposal Co.

Master Recycling Center, Inc.
New Green Day LLC

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» Www.wastemanagement.com

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

South Coast Recycling

Fullerton

Wilmington

Wilmington
Gardena
El Monte

Irwindale

Los Angeles

Glendale

City

Los Angeles

Long Beach
Los Angeles

Agoura

Gardena

Carson

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Sun Valley
South Gate
Vernon

Vernon

Wilmington

Wilmington
Artesia

El Monte
Los Angeles

Irwindale

Glendale

Los Angeles

(714) 518-1088
(562) 432-2268

richard@jwrecycling.com

(562) 590-8531
(310) 323-4663
(626) 350-4404
(626) 301-9727

webmaster@wm.com

(213) 278-2815
(323) 245-9865

bgeorge@lacsd.org

Phone and E-Mail

(323) 295-7774

(562) 985-5461
(323) 588-8157
(818) 889-1430

(310) 538-5998
(310) 217-6300

(323) 583-1013
(323) 780-7150
(818) 767-7511
(323) 357-6900
(323) 415-0166
(323) 415-0170

webmaster@wm.com

(562) 432-2268

richard@jwrecycling.com

(562) 590-8531
(562) 865-8068
(626) 350-4404
(323) 566-7603
(626) 305-5308

webmaster@wm.com

(323) 245-9865

bgeorge@lacsd.org

(818) 552-4078


http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=7
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=7
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=7
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=7
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=550&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.craglass.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=218&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org

South Coast Recycling Los Angeles

Ultraglass, Inc. Chatsworth
» www.ultraglas.com

GRAVEL

Company Name City

25" Street Recycling, Inc. Los Angeles

AMH Recycling Sun Valley

Active Recycling Los Angeles
» ACTIVERECYCLING @aol.com

Allied Waste-Falcon Wilmington

American Waste Industries Sun Valley

California Waste Services Gardena

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA. Inc.) Carson

Chandler's Landfill
» http://lapdw.org/swims/general

Rolling Hills Estate

City Terrace Recycling, LLC Los Angeles
Community Recycling/Resource Recovery Sun Valley
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Anaheim Anaheim

Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials - Beaumont Beaumont
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Chino Chino
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Colton Colton
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Fontana Fontana
Dan Copp Crushing / Copp Materials — Redlands  Redlands

Dan Copp Crushing Corp. — Santa Fe Springs Santa Fe Springs

Downtown Diversion Los Angeles

EarthShine Los Angeles

East Valley Diversion Sun Valley

Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI) Wilmington
» www.bfi.com

Falcon Transfer Station Wilmington

General Waste Disposal Whittier

Looney Bins Inc. Sun Valley
» www.looneybins.com

NASA Disposal Montobello

Newman And Sons, Inc. Sun Valley
» WWW.Newmansons.com

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management Irwindale

» Www.wastemanagement.com

(818) 552-4068
(818) 772-7744

sales@ultraglas.com

Phone and E-Mail

(818) 767-3088
(818) 652-0540
(323) 295-7774

(562) 590-8531
(818) 768-1492
(310) 538-5998
(310) 217-6300
(310) 784-2914

(323) 780-7150
(818) 767-7511
(714) 777-6400
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(800) DUMPSITE
(714) 777-6400
(213) 612-5005
(714) 897-4311
(323) 353-0062
(562) 432-2268

richard@jwrecycling.com

(562) 590-8531
(626)444-6282
(800) 566-6392

mikehammer@looneybins.com

(888) 888-0388
(818) 767-0700

(626) 305-5308

webmaster@wm.com



http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=367&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.ultraglas.com/
mailto:sales@ultraglas.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=137&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://lapdw.org/swims/general'
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=533&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=263&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=3
http://www.newmansons.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com

Recycled Aggregate Materials Co, Inc.

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

Simi Valley Base

Vulcan Materials-Littlerock
» www.vulcanmateirals.com

METAL

Company Name
A-1 Metals Recycling

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Active Recycling

Action Sales & Recycling Company
Alameda Metals

Alameda Street Metal

Allan Company (Main Office)
Allan Company - Los Angeles
Allan Company - Monrovia
Alpert & Alpert Iron & Metal
Alpha Recycling

Ammex Recycling Co.

Atlas Iron & Metal Co.
Bestway Recycling

Burbank Recycling Center

C & M Metals, Inc.

Calabasas Landfill

California Waste Services

Canco Recycling

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery
CVT Recycling

Dalton Recycling

Downtown Diversion

Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)

» www.bfi.com
General Waste Disposal
Irwindale Iron & Metal
JP Paper Shredders

Sun Valley

Glendale

Simi Valley
Littlerock

City
Sun Valley

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Wilmington
Palmdale
Los Angeles
Baldwin Park
Los Angeles
Monrovia
Los Angeles
North Hollywood
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Burbank
Los Angeles
Agoura
Gardena
Long Beach
Sun Valley
Anaheim
Anaheim
Los Angeles

Wilmington

Whittier
Irwindale

Monrovia

(818) 767-0700
(213) 245-9865

bgeorge@lacsd.org

(805) 520-3595
(661) 533-2127

CalMat_info@VMCmail.com

Phone and E-Mail

(818) 767-4388
(323) 295-7774

(323) 221-2555
(310) 549-5666
(661) 538-0299
(323) 564-5601
(626) 962-4047
(626) 962-4047
(626) 962-4047
(323) 265-4040
(818) 982-5800
(323) 268-9933
(323) 566-5184
(323) 588-8157
(818) 238-3900
(323) 234-4662
(818) 889-1430
(310) 538-5998
(562) 602-0622
(818) 767-7511
(714) 688-0830
(800) 287-3295
(213) 612-5005
(562) 432-2268

richard@jwrecycling.com

(626)444-6282
(323) 681-2290
(626) 357-1775
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=588&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=5
http://www.vulcanmateirals.com/
mailto:CalMat_info@VMCmail.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=8
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com

La Canada Recycling

Looney Bins Inc.
» www.looneybins.com

Pacific Coast Recycling

Pomona Scrap Metal Company
Recycling Resources

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.

» www.lacsd.org

Sims Hugo Neu- Irwindale Iron & Metal
Sun Valley Paper Stock Co.

Valley Iron & Metal Company

Valley Metals

Waste Management Recycling

OCC- CARDBOARD
Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Calabasas Landfill

California Waste Services

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA. Inc.)
Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)

» www.bfi.com

Hi Waste Disposal Co.

Looney Bins Inc.
» www.looneybins.com

Master Recycling Center, Inc.

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management

» Www.wastemanagement.com
Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.

» www.lacsd.org
Smurfit Recycling Company

PAINT
Company Name

Amazon Environmental, Inc.
Benny’s Oil Filter Recycling
Burbank Recycling Center

Calabasas Landfill

City Terrace Recycling, LLC

Glendale

Sun Valley

El Monte
Pomona
Pomona

Glendale

Irwindale

Sun Valley

Sun Valley
North Hollywood
Sun Valley

City

Los Angeles

Agoura
Gardena
Carson

Wilmington

Artesia

Sun Valley

El Monte

Irwindale

Glendale

Torrance

City
Riverside
Maywood
Burbank
Agoura

Los Angeles

(818) 247-3437

(800) 566-6392
mikehammer@looneybins.com

(626) 444-9530
(909) 623-1373
(909) 622-2076

(323) 245-9865 / (818) 247-
0735
bgeorge@lacsd.org

(626) 359-5815
(818) 767-8984
(312) 221-4943
(818) 503-9153
(818) 252-3111

Phone and E-Mail
(323) 295-7774

(818) 889-1430
(310) 538-5998
(310) 217-6300

(562) 432-2268
richard@jwrecycling.com

(562) 865-8068

(818) 768-7197
mikehammer@Ilooneybins.com

(626) 350-4404

(626) 301-9727
webmaster@wm.com

(323) 245-9865
bgeorge@lacsd.org

(310) 533-0333

Phone and E-Mail
(951) 588-0206
(323) 773-2230
(818) 238-3900
(818) 889-1430
(323) 780-7150
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=26
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=218&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=394&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=10

Master Recycling Center, Inc. El Monte (626) 350-4404

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management Irwindale (626) 301-9727
» Www.wastemanagement.com webmaster@wm.com

Veolia Environmental Services Azusa (626) 334-5117
PALLETS
Company Name City Phone and E-Mail
Active Recycling Los Angeles (323) 295-7774
» ACTIVERECYCLING @aol.com
Another Pallet Long Beach (562) 437-6106 / (562) 408-
6865
Arnie’s Supply Service Los Angeles (323) 263-1696
B & B Pallet Compton (310) 537-4168
C & B Pallets La Puente (626) 961-6791
Cainas Pallets Compton (310) 631-9190
cainsa@pacbell.net
Calabasas Landfill Agoura (818) 889-1430
California Recycle Los Angeles (323) 231-1884
California Waste Services Gardena (310) 538-5998
Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA. Inc.) Carson (310) 217-6300
Central City Pallets Los Angeles (213) 892-0599
» www.earth911.org/master.asp
Century Pallets Lynwood (310) 605-0788
» www.earth911.org/master.asp info@centurypallets.com
City Terrace Recycling, LLC Los Angeles (323) 780-7150
Community Recycling/Resource Recovery Sun Valley (818) 767-7511
Construction and Demolition Recycling South Gate (323) 357-6900
Downtown Diversion Los Angeles (213) 612-5005
East Valley Diversion Sun Valley (323) 353-0062
Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI) Wilmington (562) 432-2268
» www.bfi.com richard@jwrecycling.com
Falcon Transfer Station Wilmington (562) 590-8531
Fs Pallets And Repair Service Gardena (310) 538-9165
fsswpallets@aol.com
F.S. Southwest Woodworks Inc. Gardena (310) 538-9165
L & R Wood Pallets Los Angeles (323) 582-8752
Looney Bins Inc. Sun Valley (818) 768-7197
» www.looneybins.com mikehammer@Iooneybins.com
Madison Materials Santa Ana (714) 664-0159
Master Recycling Center, Inc. El Monte (626) 350-4404
Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management Irwindale (626) 301-9727
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=10
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=10
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=59&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=110&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
mailto:cainsa@pacbell.net
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=272&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.earth911.org/master.asp
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=140&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.earth911.org/master.asp
mailto:info@centurypallets.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=200&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
mailto:fsswpallets@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23

» Www.wastemanagement.com

One Stop Landscape Supply Co.
Pico Rivera Pallet

RC Pallets

S & G Pallets

S & M Pallet Co.

Santa Monica Recycling and Transfer Station

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

Southland Pallets

Western Pallet
Whittier Fertilizer

PLASTIC
Company Name

Action Sales & Recycling Company

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Alameda Metals

Alex Plastics Recycling

Allan Company (Main Office)

Allan Company — Monrovia

Ammex Recycling Co.

Associated Students Recycling - CSULB
Burbank Recycling Center

Calabasas Landfill

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA. Inc.)

Certified Document Destruction
Construction and Demolition Recycling
Dalton Recycling

Ecoplast — Pomona

Envision Plastics

Full Circle Recycling

Hi Waste Disposal Co.

Joy & G International Inc.

Master Recycling Center, Inc.

Monrovia Recycling Center

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» Www.wastemanagement.com

Redlands
Colton
Lynwood

Los Angeles
Compton
Santa Monica

Glendale

Los Angeles
Pomona

Pico Rivera

City
Wilmington

Los Angeles

Palmdale
Vernon
Baldwin Park
Monrovia
Los Angeles
Long Beach
Burbank
Agoura
Carson
Anaheim
South Gate
Anaheim
Pomona
Chino
Huntington Park
Artesia

San Gabriel
El Monte

Monrovia

Irwindale

webmaster@wm.com

(909) 798-1278
(909) 777-5078
(310) 608-3330
(213) 488-9457
(310) 635-2664
(310) 829-7323
(323) 245-9865

bgeorge@lacsd.org

(323) 231-1884
(909) 622-5250
(562) 699-3461

Phone and E-Mail

(310) 549-5666
(323) 295-7774

(661) 538-0299
(323) 582-4360
(626) 962-4047
(626) 962-4047
(323) 268-9933
(562) 985-5461
(818) 238-3900
(818) 889-1430
(310) 217-6300
(800) 287-3295
(323) 357-6900
(800) 287-3295
(909) 590-5730
(909) 590-7334
(310) 417-8211
(562) 865-8068
(626) 288-9070
(626) 350-4404

(626) 303-4617

(626) 301-9727

webmaster@wm.com



http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=337&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=358&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=360&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=397&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=23
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=11
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=11
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=218&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=11
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=11
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=11
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com

Pacific/west Recycling Services, Inc.

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

Talco Plastics

Valley Metals

ROOFING
Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA.

Inc.)

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery
Madison Materials

NASA Disposal

WOQOD
Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Another Pallet

Arnie's Supply Service

Artesia Sawdust
B & B Pallet

BLT Enterprises L.L.C.-Central LA Transfer Station

Bradley Landfill And Recycling
» WWW.Wm.com

Calabasas Landfill

California Waste Services

Carson Transfer Station (U.S.A. Waste of CA. Inc.)

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery
Downtown Diversion

East Valley Diversion

Falcon(JWR) Transfer Center-Wilmington (BFI)

» www.bfi.com
Falcon Transfer Station

Fs Pallets And Repair Service

General Waste Disposal

Hi Waste Disposal Co.

Looney Bins Inc.

Manhattan Beach

Glendale

Corona

North Hollywood

City

Los Angeles

Carson

Sun Valley
Santa Ana

Montobello

City

Los Angeles

Long Beach
Los Angeles
Ontario
Compton
Los Angeles

Sun Valley

Agoura
Gardena
Carson

Sun Valley
Los Angeles
Sun Valley
Wilmington

Wilmington

Gardena

Whittier
Artesia

Sun Valley

(310) 545-4972
(323) 245-9865

bgeorge@lacsd.org

(951) 531-2000
(818) 503-9153

Phone and E-Mail
(323) 295-7774

(310) 217-6300

(818) 767-7511
(714) 664-0159
(888) 888-0388

Phone and E-Mail
(323) 295-7774

(562) 437-6106 / (562) 408-6865

(323) 263-1696
(909) 947-5983
(310) 537-4168
(213) 746-9700
(818) 767-6180

webmaster@wm.com

(818) 889-1430
(310) 538-5998
(310) 217-6300
(818) 767-7511
(213) 612-5005
(323) 353-0062
(562) 432-2268

richard@jwrecycling.com

(562) 590-8531
(310) 538-9165

fsswpallets@aol.com

(626) 444-6282
(562) 865-8068
(818) 768-7197


http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=321&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=11
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=11
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=29
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=59&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=65&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=82&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=96&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.wm.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=102&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.bfi.com/
mailto:richard@jwrecycling.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=200&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
mailto:fsswpallets@aol.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=218&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=24

» www.looneybins.com

Master Recycling Center, Inc.

Madison Materials
NASA Disposal

Nu-way Live Oak Landfill-Waste Management
» WWW.wastemanagement.com

Ornelas Construction Clean Up

Puente Hills Material Recovery
Resource Conservation Group

Scholl Canyon Landfill- La Co. Sanit. Dist.
» www.lacsd.org

Waste Recovery And Recycling
» WWW.Wm.com

Western Pallet
Whittier Fertilizer

OTHER C&D
Company Name

Active Recycling
» ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com

Arca

BLT Enterprises L.L.C.-Central LA Transfer Station

Bradley Landfill And Recycling
» WWW.Wm.com

Burbank Recycling Center

Calabasas Landfill

Carpet Pad Recycling

Community Recycling/Resource Recovery

Downey Area Recycling & Transfer
Downtown Diversion

Habitat For Humanity
» www.valleyhabitat.org

Habitat For Humanity-pomona Valley
» www.pomvalhabitat.org

La Canada Recycling
Laser Cartridge Exchange

Looney Bins Inc.
» www.looneybins.com

Manchester Sash & Doors
NASA Disposal

El Monte
Sana Ana
Montobello

Irwindale

Mission Hills
Industry
Los Angeles

Glendale

South Gate

Pomona

Pico Rivera

City

Los Angeles

Compton
Los Angeles

Sun Valley

Burbank
Agoura

South El Monte
Sun Valley
Downey

Los Angeles

Pacoima

La Verne

Glendale
San Dimas

Sun Valley

Pomona

Montobello

mikehammer@looneybins.com

(626) 350-4404
(714) 664-0159
(888) 888-0388

(626) 301-9727
webmaster@wm.com

(818) 364-1278
(562) 908-4288
(213) 278-2815

(323) 245-9865
bgeorge@lacsd.org

(323) 560-8488
webmaster@wm.com

(909) 622-5250

(562) 699-3461
whittierfert@oco.net

Phone and E-Mail
(323) 295-7774

(310) 763-2212
(213) 746-9700

(818) 767-6180
webmaster@wm.com

(818) 238-3900
(818) 889-1430
(626) 444-6048
(818) 767-7511
(562) 622-3503
(213) 612-5005
(818) 897-0940

hfhsf.sc.v@earthlink.net

(909) 596-7098
pvhab@juno.com

(818) 247-3437
(909) 592-5551
(818) 768-7197

mikehammer@looneybins.com

(323) 759-0344
(888) 888-0388


http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=287&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=266&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.wastemanagement.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=316&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=379&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.lacsd.org/
mailto:bgeorge@lacsd.org
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=418&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
http://www.wm.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=428&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=12
mailto:whittierfert@oco.net
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=43&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://ACTIVERECYCLING@aol.com/
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=82&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=96&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://www.wm.com/
mailto:webmaster@wm.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=114&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=139&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=224&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://www.valleyhabitat.org/
mailto:hfhsf.sc.v@earthlink.net
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=242&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://www.pomvalhabitat.org/
mailto:pvhab@juno.com
http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=648&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13
http://www.looneybins.com/
mailto:mikehammer@looneybins.com

Old Pasadena Vintage Lighting

Ornelas Construction Clean Up

Pomona Scrap Metal Company
Santa Fe Wrecking & Salvage
TSM Recovering & Recycling

Pasadena
Mission Hills
Pomona
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

(626) 395-0610
(818) 364-1278
(909) 623-1373
(213) 623-3119
(323) 735 8494
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http://www.ciwmb.ca.gov/ConDemo/Recyclers/detail.asp?FACID=316&VW=DETAIL&SRCH=&CNTY=19&CLASS=1&matType=13

